
BHHS VARSITY SOFTBALL 2015
*League game
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Tue Mar 03 St. Monica (Scrimmage) Home 03:15
Fri Mar 06 St. Monica Tournament Home 03:00
Sat Mar 07 St. Monica Tournament Home 09:00

Tue Mar 10 St. Mary's Home 03:15
Wed Mar 11 Archer Home 03:30
Fri Mar 13 St. Monica Tournament Home 03:00
Sat Mar 14 St. Monica Tournament Home TBA

Mon Mar 16 Brentwood Home 03:15
Wed Mar 18 Inglewood Away 03:15
Thu Mar 19 Marymount Home 03:15
Fri Mar 20 St. Monica Tournament (raindate) Home TBA
Sat Mar 21 St. Monica Tournament (raindate) Home TBA

Tue Mar 24 Pacifica Christian Home 03:15
Thu Mar 26 Leuzinger Home 03:15

Tue Apr 14 El Segundo* Away 03:15
Thu Apr 16 Hawthrone* Home 03:15

Tue Apr 21 Lawndale* Home 03:15
Thu Apr 23 Santa Monica* Away 03:15

Tue Apr 28 Culver City* Home 03:15
Thu Apr 30 El Segundo* Home 03:15
Fri May 01 St. Monica Away 03:15

Tue May 05 Hawthrone* Away 03:15
Thu May 07 Lawndale* Away 03:00

Tue May 12 Santa Monica* Home 03:15
Thu May 14 Culver City* Away 03:15

                         CIF PLAYOFFS


